W VSIS
T T ,,v.— v -

A.mm o

X
A AR AN VOO "‘_;‘
PRk g 4 £

GRS REA LTS
N EE 9210 -2‘.‘.(.,““‘ TASARGIINR

;;ﬁu B i“f&*‘w
<~b"‘ ‘\N L

A‘ D~ «.vu x‘

bl e ‘V

})&3 . .r.,-. L o

PR SR
e

o 10,

ﬁ;f‘;{‘ ~k*~v‘v’<‘o\-‘-':uv¢
SRR

‘A
;... N vuuwu ,«uLv‘C"
o .Mr I R A (TR T '-u 155
sedaass : u /

~ Wm:vo

“::QL
-'w«
= w’i&f’
Aw» 3 aad

yars
129202020 L0 9.5 18-120

'UH W sl - Vel
i

» : T
R 3 BT,
-~ 3 It LI % MOSEOT
WA e S0 W L b fl (e e
X S e ve




RESTAURANT BREAKFAST MENU

Ve lF h'._l:-c'l MCorner,com., aLr

BANANA + CHOCOLATE + COCONUT SMOOTHIE

THREE LOAVES ARTISAN BAKED BREAD — TOASTED W/ PRESERVES
CIABATTA, WHOLEGRAIN SOURDOUGH, RYE, CANDIED ORANGE + FRUIT LOAF, GLUTEN FREE

HOUSEMADE PISTACHIO + CRANBERRY GRANOLA ON BANANA + ORGANIC HONEY,
MUNGALLI YOGHURT, RASPBERRY SAUCE

SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD W/YOGHURT + RAINFOREST HONEY
WINTER PORRIDGE WITH POACHED QUINCE + RHUBARB, FRESH HONEYCOMB

QUEENSLAND AVOCADO, WHOLEGRAIN SOURDOUGH, WHIPPED MARINATED DANISH FETA
ADD POACHED EGG

VANILLA PANCAKE W/LEMON CURD, HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE GANACHE, DOUBLE CREAM, BERRIES
FRENCH TOAST, SMOKEY MAPLE BACON, CLOTTED CREAM, STRAWBERRIES

HAM HOCK, PEA, FRIED EGG, PARMESAN, BARLEY & FREGOLA RISOTTO

SMOKED SALMON W/POTATO CAKE, POACHED EGG, CHIVE SOUR CREAM

HOUSE BAKED BEANS W/ POACHED EGG + DUKKAH, HUMMUS, FLATBREAD
ADD FRIED CHORIZO

EGGS BENEDICT ON TOASTED BRIOCHE WITH HOUSE MADE HOLLANDAISE

W/ SMOKED HAM

W/ GRILLED MUSHROOM
W/ SMOKED SALMON
W/ BACON

ASIAN CHICKEN OMELETTE W/ SNOW PEA, BEAN SHOOT, FRIED SHALLOTS AND CHILLI JAM

OPEN OMELETTE W/MUSHROOM, FETA, ROASTED PEPPERS, KALE, PECORINO, SPRING ONION
+ TOASTED RYE

JAM PACKED —BACON, PORK + VEAL SAUSAGE, POACHED EGGS, TOMATO, MUSHROOM + CIABATTA

LOCAL TOWNSVILLE EGGS — SCRAMBLED, POACHED OR FRIED W/ THREE LOAVES BREAD

Add sides

BACON ROASTED VINE TOMATO WHIPPED FETA
AVOCADO SPINACH SMOKED SALMON
ROASTED MUSHROOM PORK + VEAL SAUSAGE GRILLED HAM
Juices

ORANGE ORANGE + MANGO APPLE
PINEAPPLE TOMATO CRANBERRY

14.5

14.5

155
17.5

17.5

18.5

20

17.5
195

18.5
18.5

20
18.5

19.5

13

4.5

RESTAURANT BREAKFAST MENU

W, amMmcorner.Com., Qi

BANANA + CHOCOLATE + COCONUT SMOOTHIE

THREE LOAVES ARTISAN BAKED BREAD — TOASTED W/ PRESERVES
CIABATTA, WHOLEGRAIN SOURDOUGH, RYE, CANDIED ORANGE + FRUIT LOAF, GLUTEN FREE

HOUSEMADE PISTACHIO + CRANBERRY GRANOLA ON BANANA + ORGANIC HONEY,
MUNGALLI YOGHURT, RASPBERRY SAUCE

SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD W/YOGHURT + RAINFOREST HONEY
WINTER PORRIDGE WITH POACHED QUINCE + RHUBARB, FRESH HONEYCOMB

QUEENSLAND AVOCADO, WHOLEGRAIN SOURDOUGH, WHIPPED MARINATED DANISH FETA
ADD POACHED EGG

VANILLA PANCAKE W/LEMON CURD, HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE GANACHE, DOUBLE CREAM, BERRIES
FRENCH TOAST, SMOKEY MAPLE BACON, CLOTTED CREAM, STRAWBERRIES

HAM HOCK, PEA, FRIED EGG, PARMESAN, BARLEY & FREGOLA RISOTTO

SMOKED SALMON W/POTATO CAKE, POACHED EGG, CHIVE SOUR CREAM

HOUSE BAKED BEANS W/ POACHED EGG + DUKKAH, HUMMUS, FLATBREAD
ADD FRIED CHORIZO

EGGS BENEDICT ON TOASTED BRIOCHE WITH HOUSE MADE HOLLANDAISE

W/ SMOKED HAM

W/ GRILLED MUSHROOM
W/ SMOKED SALMON
W/ BACON

ASIAN CHICKEN OMELETTE W/ SNOW PEA, BEAN SHOOT, FRIED SHALLOTS AND CHILLI JAM

OPEN OMELETTE W/MUSHROOM, FETA, ROASTED PEPPERS, KALE, PECORINO, SPRING ONION
+ TOASTED RYE

JAM PACKED —BACON, PORK + VEAL SAUSAGE, POACHED EGGS, TOMATO, MUSHROOM + CIABATTA

LOCAL TOWNSVILLE EGGS — SCRAMBLED, POACHED OR FRIED W/ THREE LOAVES BREAD

Add sides

BACON ROASTED VINE TOMATO WHIPPED FETA
AVOCADO SPINACH SMOKED SALMON
ROASTED MUSHROOM PORK + VEAL SAUSAGE GRILLED HAM
Juices

ORANGE ORANGE + MANGO APPLE
PINEAPPLE TOMATO CRANBERRY

14.5

14.5

15.5

15.5
17.5

17.5

18.5

18.5

20

17.5
19.5

18.5
18.5

20
18.5

18.5

18.5

19.5

13

4.5



