

## **RESTAURANT BREAKFAST MENU**

## www.jamcorner.com.au

BANANA + CHOCOLATE + CO	CONUT SMOOTHIE		9
	ED BREAD – TOASTED W/ PRESERVE URDOUGH, RYE, CANDIED ORANGE		9
HOUSEMADE PISTACHIO + CI MUNGALLI YOGHURT, RASPE	RANBERRY GRANOLA ON BANANA + BERRY SAUCE	ORGANIC HONEY,	14.5
SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD W/Y	OGHURT + RAINFOREST HONEY		14.5
WINTER PORRIDGE WITH PO	ACHED QUINCE + RHUBARB, FRESH	HONEYCOMB	15.5
QUEENSLAND AVOCADO, WI	HOLEGRAIN SOURDOUGH, WHIPPEE ADD	) MARINATED DANISH FETA POACHED EGG	15.5 17.5
ANILLA PANCAKE W/LEMON CURD, HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE GANACHE, DOUBLE CREAM, BERRIES			17.5
RENCH TOAST, SMOKEY MAPLE BACON, CLOTTED CREAM, STRAWBERRIES			18.5
IAM HOCK, PEA, FRIED EGG, PARMESAN, BARLEY & FREGOLA RISOTTO			18.5
SMOKED SALMON W/POTAT	O CAKE, POACHED EGG, CHIVE SOU	R CREAM	20
HOUSE BAKED BEANS W/ POACHED EGG + DUKKAH, HUMMUS, FLATBREAD ADD FRIED CHORIZO			17.5 19.5
EGGS BENEDICT ON TOASTEI	D BRIOCHE WITH HOUSE MADE HOL	LANDAISE	
W/ SMOKED HA	M		18.5
W/ GRILLED MU	SHROOM		18.5
W/ SMOKED SALMON			
W/ BACON			18.5
ASIAN CHICKEN OMELETTE V	V/ SNOW PEA, BEAN SHOOT, FRIED	SHALLOTS AND CHILLI JAM	18.5
OPEN OMELETTE W/MUSHR + TOASTED RYE	OOM, FETA, ROASTED PEPPERS, KAI	E, PECORINO, SPRING ONION	18.5
JAM PACKED –BACON, PORK	+ VEAL SAUSAGE, POACHED EGGS,	TOMATO, MUSHROOM + CIABATTA	19.5
LOCAL TOWNSVILLE EGGS -	SCRAMBLED, POACHED OR FRIED W	/ THREE LOAVES BREAD	13
Add sides			4
BACON	ROASTED VINE TOMATO	WHIPPED FETA	
AVOCADO	SPINACH	SMOKED SALMON	
ROASTED MUSHROOM	PORK + VEAL SAUSAGE	GRILLED HAM	
Juices			4.5
ORANGE	ORANGE + MANGO	APPLE	
PINEAPPLE	ΤΟΜΑΤΟ	CRANBERRY	

## **RESTAURANT BREAKFAST MENU**

www.jamcorner.com.au

BANANA + CHOCOLATE + COCONUT SMOOTHIE			9	
THREE LOAVES ARTISAN BAKED BREAD – TOASTED W/ PRESERVES CIABATTA, WHOLEGRAIN SOURDOUGH, RYE, CANDIED ORANGE + FRUIT LOAF, GLUTEN FREE				
HOUSEMADE PISTACHIO + CRANBERRY GRANOLA ON BANANA + ORGANIC HONEY, MUNGALLI YOGHURT, RASPBERRY SAUCE				
SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD W/YOGHURT + RAINFOREST HONEY			14.5	
WINTER PORRIDGE WITH POACHED QUINCE + RHUBARB, FRESH HONEYCOMB				
QUEENSLAND AVOCADO, WHOLEGRAIN SOURDOUGH, WHIPPED MARINATED DANISH FETA ADD POACHED EGG				
VANILLA PANCAKE W/LEMON CURD, HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE GANACHE, DOUBLE CREAM, BERRIES				
FRENCH TOAST, SMOKEY MAPLE BACON, CLOTTED CREAM, STRAWBERRIES				
HAM HOCK, PEA, FRIED EGG, PARMESAN, BARLEY & FREGOLA RISOTTO				
SMOKED SALMON W/POTATO CAKE, POACHED EGG, CHIVE SOUR CREAM				
HOUSE BAKED BEANS W/ POACHED EGG + DUKKAH, HUMMUS, FLATBREAD ADD FRIED CHORIZO				
EGGS BENEDICT ON TOASTED	BRIOCHE WITH HOUSE MADE HOL	LANDAISE		
W/ SMOKED HAN	Л		18.	
W/ GRILLED MUSHROOM				
W/ SMOKED SALMON				
W/ BACON			18.	
ASIAN CHICKEN OMELETTE W	// SNOW PEA, BEAN SHOOT, FRIED	SHALLOTS AND CHILLI JAM	18.	
OPEN OMELETTE W/MUSHRC + TOASTED RYE	DOM, FETA, ROASTED PEPPERS, KAI	LE, PECORINO, SPRING ONION	18.	
JAM PACKED –BACON, PORK	+ VEAL SAUSAGE, POACHED EGGS,	TOMATO, MUSHROOM + CIABATTA	19.	
LOCAL TOWNSVILLE EGGS – S	CRAMBLED, POACHED OR FRIED W	// THREE LOAVES BREAD	13	
Add sides				
BACON	ROASTED VINE TOMATO	WHIPPED FETA		
AVOCADO ROASTED MUSHROOM	SPINACH PORK + VEAL SAUSAGE	SMOKED SALMON GRILLED HAM		
Juices			4.	

TOMATO

CRANBERRY

PINEAPPLE